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How satisfied are you with the reception staffs and concierge?
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H EEADFHRBEEZBEZ{EELY, How satisfied are you with the Doctors?
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EE A# =)
5 WE Excellent 183 70.9%
4 PPiEHR Very Good 46 17.8%
3 & Good 23 8.9%
2 OPFRE Average 4 1.6%
1 5 poor 2 0.8%
/ EIER&RSN N/A 0 0.0%

EIE-3 AB =)
5 M2 Excellent 130 50.4%
4 POFERE Very Good 73 28.3%
3 @ Good 38 14.7%
2 OFE  Average 11 4.3%
1 A poor 4 1.6%
/ EEXRRS N/A 2 0.8%

B FERAIYINDBREZHEZLFEEL, How satisfied are you with the nurse and assistant?

1

2
0.8% 04%m2%

3
6.2%
4
18.6%

/

72.9%

B IEBERRIVIADBRBEEZBEZ &L, How satisfied are you with the Labo staffs.
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EE A# =)
5 WE Excellent 188 72.9%
4 PPiEHR  Very Good 48 18.6%
3 HiE Good 16 6.2%
2 OPFRE Average 2 0.8%
1 5 poor 1 0.4%
/ EIER&RSN N/A 3 1.2%

EIE-3 AB =)
5 M2 Excellent 149 57.8%
4 PWPERE Very Good 47 18.2%
3 @ Good 17 6.6%
2 OFE  Average 3 1.2%
1 A poor 2 0.8%
/ EERRN N/A 40 15.5%
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B Y4RDEEAOSNSADFH R EZH B ZLTEE0Y, How satisfied are you with our videos and SNS?
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BN LBENEHREEETHEZ{EEL, How is the overrall satisfaction level for you?
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EE A# =)
5 WE Excellent 65 25.2%
4 PPiEHR Very Good 31 12.0%
3 HiE Good 57 22.1%
2 OPFRE Average 1 0.4%
1 5 poor 2 0.8%
/ EIER&RSN N/A 102 39.5%

EIE-3 AB =)
5 M2 Excellent 135 52.3%
4 PWPERE Very Good 57 22.1%
3 il Good 26 10.1%
2 OFE  Average 8 3.1%
1 A poor 3 1.2%
/ EERERN N/A 29 11.2%
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